
From: Han, James
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: FW: staffing for remaining Diridon engagement events
Date: Friday, December 18, 2020 12:36:32 PM

 
 
James Han
Planner |
Planning Division | PBCE 
City of San José
| 200 East Santa Clara Street  
Email:
james.han@sanjoseca.gov |
Phone: (408)-535-7843
For More Information Please Visit:
http://www.sanjoseca.gov/planning
 
San José City Hall is closed in response to COVID-19.
I am working remotely in accord with governor's and City's direction. 
I will monitor email during this time. 
 

From: Severino, Lori <Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov> 
Sent: Wednesday, November 25, 2020 9:20 AM
To: Benabente, Julie <Julie.Benabente@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Han, James <James.Han@sanjoseca.gov>; Tu, John <john.tu@sanjoseca.gov>; Ruano, Jose
<Jose.Ruano@sanjoseca.gov>; Keyon, David <david.keyon@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: RE: staffing for remaining Diridon engagement events
 
Hi Julie,
 

For the December 9th study session on DTW, I am assuming that the presentation will be a shorter

version of what we presented to the City Council on Nov 16th. James or John – please let Julie know
if there will be
any new or different content, especially as it relates to ESD issues.
 
Thanks!
Lori
 

From: Benabente, Julie 
Sent: Tuesday, November 24, 2020 4:12 PM
To: Severino, Lori <Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov>; Ruano, Jose <Jose.Ruano@sanjoseca.gov>;
Keyon, David <david.keyon@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Re: staffing for remaining Diridon engagement events
 
For this type of event, I'd want to confirm with our Director on whether she'd like to present
or have me for ESD but I see that the Dec. 9 presentation isn't available in draft yet (totally
understandable).
I'm just wondering if there's another draft that you think it will be similar to
so that I can share with Kerrie as I'm sure she'll want to understand the content before
deciding.
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-Julie
 

From: Keyon, David <david.keyon@sanjoseca.gov>
Sent: Tuesday, November 24, 2020 3:23 PM
To: Severino, Lori <Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov>; Rood, Timothy <timothy.rood@sanjoseca.gov>;
Hughey, Rosalynn <Rosalynn.Hughey@sanjoseca.gov>;
Manford, Robert
<Robert.Manford@sanjoseca.gov>; Han, James <James.Han@sanjoseca.gov>; Tu, John
<john.tu@sanjoseca.gov>;
PlanningSupportStaff <PlanningSupportStaff@sanjoseca.gov>; Clements,
Kristen <Kristen.Clements@sanjoseca.gov>; VanderVeen, Rachel
<Rachel.VanderVeen@sanjoseca.gov>;
Morales-Ferrand, Jacky <Jacky.Morales-
Ferrand@sanjoseca.gov>; Eidlin, Eric <eric.eidlin@sanjoseca.gov>; Zenk, Jessica
<Jessica.Zenk@sanjoseca.gov>;
Burnham, Nicolle <nicolle.burnham@sanjoseca.gov>; Sanderfer,
Larissa <Larissa.Sanderfer@sanjoseca.gov>; Walesh, Kim <Kim.Walesh@sanjoseca.gov>;
Ekern, Bill
<Bill.Ekern@sanjoseca.gov>; Wessling, Cheryl <Cheryl.Wessling@sanjoseca.gov>; Handler, Elisabeth
<elisabeth.handler@sanjoseca.gov>;
Phan, Johnny <Johnny.Phan@sanjoseca.gov>; Benabente, Julie
<Julie.Benabente@sanjoseca.gov>; Ogilvie, Michael <michael.ogilvie@sanjoseca.gov>;
Klein, Nanci
<Nanci.Klein@sanjoseca.gov>; Do, Ryan <ryan.do@sanjoseca.gov>; Zsutty, Yves
<Yves.Zsutty@sanjoseca.gov>; Mendez,
Zacharias <Zacharias.Mendez@sanjoseca.gov>; Adams-
Hapner, Kerry <Kerry.Adams-Hapner@sanjoseca.gov>; Hill, Shannon <Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov>;
O'Connor, Kevin <Kevin.Oconnor@sanjoseca.gov>; Banwait, Manjit
<Manjit.Banwait@sanjoseca.gov>; Lapustea, Florin <Florin.Lapustea@sanjoseca.gov>;
Tom, Vivian
<Vivian.Tom@sanjoseca.gov>; Breslin, Emily <Emily.Breslin@sanjoseca.gov>; Tam, Wilson
<wilson.tam@sanjoseca.gov>;
Peak, Dana <Dana.Peak@sanjoseca.gov>; Chima, Vicrim
<Vicrim.Chima@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Ruano, Jose <Jose.Ruano@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Re: staffing for remaining Diridon engagement events
 
 
David Keyon
Principal Planner, Environmental Review
City of San Jose
(408) 535-7898   david.keyon@sanjoseca.gov
 

From: Severino, Lori <Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov>
Sent: Monday, November 23, 2020 2:30 PM
To: Rood, Timothy <timothy.rood@sanjoseca.gov>; Hughey, Rosalynn
<Rosalynn.Hughey@sanjoseca.gov>; Manford, Robert <Robert.Manford@sanjoseca.gov>;
Han,
James <James.Han@sanjoseca.gov>; Tu, John <john.tu@sanjoseca.gov>; PlanningSupportStaff
<PlanningSupportStaff@sanjoseca.gov>;
Clements, Kristen <Kristen.Clements@sanjoseca.gov>;
VanderVeen, Rachel <Rachel.VanderVeen@sanjoseca.gov>; Morales-Ferrand, Jacky <Jacky.Morales-
Ferrand@sanjoseca.gov>;
Eidlin, Eric <eric.eidlin@sanjoseca.gov>; Zenk, Jessica
<Jessica.Zenk@sanjoseca.gov>; Burnham, Nicolle <nicolle.burnham@sanjoseca.gov>;
Sanderfer,
Larissa <Larissa.Sanderfer@sanjoseca.gov>; Walesh, Kim <Kim.Walesh@sanjoseca.gov>; Ekern, Bill
<Bill.Ekern@sanjoseca.gov>;
Wessling, Cheryl <Cheryl.Wessling@sanjoseca.gov>; Keyon, David
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<david.keyon@sanjoseca.gov>; Handler, Elisabeth <elisabeth.handler@sanjoseca.gov>;
Phan,
Johnny <Johnny.Phan@sanjoseca.gov>; Benabente, Julie <Julie.Benabente@sanjoseca.gov>; Ogilvie,
Michael <michael.ogilvie@sanjoseca.gov>;
Klein, Nanci <Nanci.Klein@sanjoseca.gov>; Do, Ryan
<ryan.do@sanjoseca.gov>; Zsutty, Yves <Yves.Zsutty@sanjoseca.gov>; Mendez,
Zacharias
<Zacharias.Mendez@sanjoseca.gov>; Adams-Hapner, Kerry <Kerry.Adams-Hapner@sanjoseca.gov>;
Hill, Shannon <Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov>;
O'Connor, Kevin <Kevin.Oconnor@sanjoseca.gov>;
Banwait, Manjit <Manjit.Banwait@sanjoseca.gov>; Lapustea, Florin
<Florin.Lapustea@sanjoseca.gov>;
Tom, Vivian <Vivian.Tom@sanjoseca.gov>; Breslin, Emily
<Emily.Breslin@sanjoseca.gov>; Tam, Wilson <wilson.tam@sanjoseca.gov>;
Peak, Dana
<Dana.Peak@sanjoseca.gov>; Chima, Vicrim <Vicrim.Chima@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Ruano, Jose <Jose.Ruano@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: staffing for remaining Diridon engagement events
 
Hi Diridon team,
 
We have four events scheduled for the first two weeks of December – and probably 1-2 more than
I’m still trying to schedule with our partners. Attached is a spreadsheet to complete so we can
ensure there will be appropriate staffing.
The PMs for each department are tasked with verifying and
filling in the gaps. Please complete this for the top 4 events
by next Monday, Nov 30.
 
Let me or Jose know if you have any questions.
 
Thanks!
Lori
 
Lori Severino
Diridon Program Manager
(408) 535-3537
www.diridonsj.org
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